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Grand Journey: Panama & Caribbean Gems Puntarenas,
CR to San Juan, PR

Ship Crystal Cruises Crystal Serenity
Date Tuesday, 15 November 2022
Duration 19 nights

From Puntarenas, CR to San Juan, PR
Prices from £277 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5266 PP

Balcony From

£6194 PP

Suite From

£8811 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 15/11/2022 Puntarenas Embark, Depart: 09:00

Wed 16/11/2022 At Sea

Thu 17/11/2022 Panama City Arrive: 07:00

Fri 18/11/2022 At Sea

Fri 18/11/2022 Panama City Depart: 04:00

Sat 19/11/2022 Puerto Limón Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 06:00

Sun 20/11/2022 At Sea

Mon 21/11/2022 Grand Cayman/Georgetown Arrive: 07:30, Depart: 06:00

Tue 22/11/2022 At Sea

Wed 23/11/2022 Cozumel Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 05:00

Thu 24/11/2022 At Sea

Fri 25/11/2022 Miami Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 07:00

Sat 26/11/2022 Bimini Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 05:00

Sun 27/11/2022 At Sea

Mon 28/11/2022 Grand Cayman/Georgetown Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 04:00
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Day-by-day continued ...

Tue 29/11/2022 Port Royal Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 06:00

Wed 30/11/2022 At Sea

Thu 01/12/2022 At Sea

Fri 02/12/2022 St. Maarten/Philipsburg Arrive: 08:00

Sat 03/12/2022 St. Barts/Gustavia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 06:00

Sat 03/12/2022 St. Maarten/Philipsburg Depart: 05:00

Sun 04/12/2022 San Juan Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Stateroom with Large Picture  (C1) £5678 Deluxe Stateroom with Large Picture  (C2) £5472

Deluxe Stateroom with Large Picture  (C3) £5266 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah (B1) £6539

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Sligh (B2) £6401 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Forwa (B3) £6194

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah (A1) £6779 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Forwa (A2) £6677

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah (P1) £7503 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Forwa (P2) £7193

Penthouse with Verandah (PH) £9568 Penthouse Suite with Verandah (PS) £13114

Crystal Penthouse with Verandah (CP) £23921 Seabreeze Penthouse with Verandah (SH) £8811

Seabreeze Penthouse Suite with Veran (SP) £12597

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


